Schedule Information Report

Stat.Date: 2025-04-14 ~ 2025-04-18 Special shifts:25-Ask for leave, 26-Out, Null-Holiday
D Name Departmen| 14| 15(16|17| 18
t MON| TUE[WED| THU| FRI
DIPAKBO
1 RAH Company 1 1 1 1] 1
SUBHEND
2 UMANNA Company 1 1 1 1] 1
3 DrMsPoor Company 1 1 1 1] 1
ani
ANENLAA
4 JAMIR Company 11 1 1 1 1
16 Iz;;)velySark Company 1 1 1 1] 1
PRARTHA
6 NABARAU |Company 11 1 1 1 1
AH
7 TLIEGISE |Company 1 1 1] 1] 1
DrJOSEJO
9 SEPH Company 1 1 1 1] 1
DrUDAYA
10 NA Company 1 1 1 1] 1
12 AthungloH Company 1 1 1 1] 1
umtsoe
RENEMS
13 ONGLA Company 1 1 1 1] 1
RASHMIR
14 ANJAN Company 1 1 1 1] 1
THRONGK
15 IUBA Company 1 1 1 1] 1
5 Sentisola |Company 1 1 1] 1] 1
IMSUMAN
18 EN Company 1 1 1 1] 1
27 LucyDukru |Company 1M 1 1] 1] 1




Statistical Report of Attendance

Stat.Date: 2025-04-14 ~ 2025-04-18
Work hour Late Leave early Overtime hour [ Att. Days | Out |Absent| AFL Additem payment Deduction payment
ID Name Department i Real pay Note
Normal [ Real | Times Min Times Min | Workday | Holiday (Nor./Real) [ (Day) | (Day) | (Day) | Label | Overtime Subsidy | Late/Leave AFL Cutpayment
1 gf:KBO Company 3345 [0:00 0 0 0 olo:o0 |o:00 |50 0 5 0
SUBHEN
2 DUMANN |Company 3345 [16:16 0 0 3| 239000 |00 |53 0 2 0
A
3 E;rn"i"spm Company 3345 [12:28 0 0 2| 1s3l000 o0 |53 0 2 0
ANENLA ] ] ] ]
4 AAMIR. |Company 3345 [8:19 3 70 2| 267|000 000 |53 0 2 0
16 :;:rve|y3ar Company 3345 [0:00 0 0 0 olooo o0 |50 0 5 0
PRARTH
6 ANABAR |Company 33:45 [0:00 0 0 0 olo:oo |o:00 |50 0 5 0
AUAH
7 £ =" |company 3345 [12:02 3 74 3| 419000 o0 (513 0 2 0
DrJOSEJ ] ] ] ]
9 osepH . |ComPany 3345 [13:08 0 0 1 22|0:00  |o:00 |52 0 3 0
10 glr\ﬁ\DAY Company 3345 [0:00 0 0 0 olo:o0 |o:00 |50 0 5 0
12 Athunglo | any 3345 [11:22 3 74 3| 459|000 [0:00 |53 0 2 0
Humtsoe
RENEMS ] ] ] ]
13 ONGLA _|ComPany 3345 [12:28 0 0 2| 1s3l0:00  [o:00 |53 0 2 0
RASHMI ] j ] ]
14 RANUAN |COmPany 3345 [16:16 0 0 3| 239000 |00 |53 0 2 0
15 THRONG | (- any 3345 [16:16 0 0 3| 239000 000 |53 0 2 0
KIUBA
5 Sentisola [Company 33:45 |11:20 3 74 3 461]0:00 0:00 5/3 0 2 0
18 L':/I'ES,\IUMA Company 3345 [13:08 0 0 1 22|0:00  |o:00 |53 0 2 0
27 t”CVD”kr Company 3345 [12:15 3 65 3| 415|000 [0:00 |53 0 2 0




Att. Time 2025-04-14 ~ 2025-04-18

Attendance Record Report

Tabulatior 2025-06-09

14 15[ 16| 17] 18|

ID:

1

Name: DIPAKBORAH Dept.: Company

ID:

2

Name: SUBHENDUMANNA Dept.: Company

08:05
14:28

07:23
14:05

07:50
13:58

ID:

Name: DrMsPoorani Dept.: Company

07:34
14:28

07:24
20:04

13:59

ID:

Name: ANENLAAJAMIR Dept.: Company

09:09
13:35

09:05
12:58
12:58

09:11

Name: LovelySarkar Dept.. Company

Name: PRARTHANABARAUAH Dept.. Company

Name: TLIEGISE Dept.. Company

09:03
12:59

Name: DrJOSEJOSEPH Dept.. Company

08:37
20:04

Name: DrUDAYANA Dept.. Company

Name: AthungloHumtsoe Dept.. Company

09:14
12:56

Name: RENEMSONGLA Dept.. Company

07:24
20:04

13:59

Name: RASHMIRANJAN Dept.. Company

07:23

14:05

07:50
13:58

15

Name: THRONGKIUBA Dept.:  Company




08:05
14:28

07:23
14:05

07:50
13:58

Name:

Sentisola

Dept.:

Company

09:05
12:58

09:14
12:54

09:10
12:57

18

Name:

IMSUMANEN

Dept.:

Company

07:38
15:08

08:37
20:04

08:34

27

Name:

LucyDukru

Dept.:

Company

09:13
13:42

09:13
12:57

08:54
12:56




Stat.Date:

2025-04-14 ~ 2025-04-18

Exception Statistic Report

First time zone Second time zone Late Leave Absence .
ID Name Department Date On-duty | Off-duty | On-duty | Off-duty | time(Min) | early(Min) [ (Min) Total(Min)

1 DIPAKBO Company 2025-04-14 0 0 405 405
RAH

1 DIPAKBO Company 2025-04-15 0 0 405 405
RAH

1 DIPAKBO Company 2025-04-16 0 0 405 405
RAH

1 DIPAKBO Company 2025-04-17 0 0 405 405
RAH

1 DIPAKBO Company 2025-04-18 0 0 405 405
RAH
SUBHEN

2 DUMANN |Company 2025-04-14 |08:05 |14:28 0 62 0 62
A
SUBHEN

2 DUMANN |Company 2025-04-15 |07:23 |14:05 0 85 0 85
A
SUBHEN

2 DUMANN |Company 2025-04-16 |07:50 |13:58 0 92 0 92
A
SUBHEN

2 DUMANN |Company 2025-04-17 0 o| 405 405
A
SUBHEN

2 DUMANN |Company 2025-04-18 0 o| 405 405
A

3 gr']\i"spoo Company 2025-04-14 [07:34 |14:28 0 62 0 62

3 gr']\i"spoo Company 2025-04-16 13:59 0 91| 314 405

3 gr']\i"spoo Company 2025-04-17 0 o| 405 405

3 gr']\i"spoo Company 2025-04-18 0 o| 405 405
ANENLA _ _

4 MAMIR. | ComPany 2025-04-14 |09:09 |13:35 24 115 0 139
ANENLA _ _

4 MAMIR. | ComPany 2025-04-15 |09:05 |12:58 20 152 0 172
ANENLA _

4 MAMIR. | ComPany 2025-04-16 |09:11 26 o| 379 405
ANENLA

4 AJAMIR Company 2025-04-17 0 0 405 405
ANENLA

4 AJAMIR Company 2025-04-18 0 0 405 405

16 t;’;’e'ysar Company 2025-04-14 0 o| 405 405

16 t;’;’e'ysar Company 2025-04-15 0 o| 405 405

16 t;’;’e'ysar Company 2025-04-16 0 o| 405 405

16 t;’;’e'ysar Company 2025-04-17 0 o| 405 405

16 t;’;’e'ysar Company 2025-04-18 0 o| 405 405




PRARTH

6 ANABAR |Company 2025-04-14 0 o| 405 405
AUAH
PRARTH

6 ANABAR |Company 2025-04-15 0 o| 405 405
AUAH
PRARTH

6 ANABAR |Company 2025-04-16 0 o| 405 405
AUAH
PRARTH

6 ANABAR |Company 2025-04-17 0 o| 405 405
AUAH
PRARTH

6 ANABAR |Company 2025-04-18 0 o| 405 405
AUAH

7 EL'EG'S Company 2025-04-14 [09:11 |13:35 26 115 0 141

7 EL'EG'S Company 2025-04-15 [09:03 |12:59 18 151 0 169

7 ELIEGIS Company 2025-04-16 (09:15 (12:57 30 153 0 183

7 ELIEGIS Company 2025-04-17 0 0 405 405

7 ELIEGIS Company 2025-04-18 0 0 405 405
DrJOSEJ _ _

9 OSEPH . |Company 2025-04-14 [07:38 |15:08 0 22 0 22
DrJOSEJ

9 OSEPH Company 2025-04-16 0 0 405 405
DrJOSEJ

9 OSEPH Company 2025-04-17 0 0 405 405
DrJOSEJ

9 OSEPH Company 2025-04-18 0 0 405 405

10 DrUDAY |~ o mpany 2025-04-14 0 o| 405 405
ANA

10 DruDAY Company 2025-04-15 0 0 405 405
ANA

10 DrUDAY |~ o mpany 2025-04-16 0 o| 405 405
ANA
DrUDAY

10 ANA Company 2025-04-17 0 0 405 405

10 DrUDAY |~ ompany 2025-04-18 0 o| 405 405
ANA

12 Athunglo ooy 2025-04-14 [09:05 |12:58 20 152 0 172
Humtsoe

12 Athunglo ooy 2025-04-15 [09:14 |12:56 29 154 0 183
Humtsoe

12 Athunglo | oy 2025-04-16 [09:10 |12:57 25 153 0 178
Humtsoe

12 Athunglo | oy 2025-04-17 0 o| 405 405
Humtsoe

12 Athunglo | ony 2025-04-18 0 o| 405 405
Humtsoe
RENEMS _ _

13 ONGLA _ |Company 2025-04-14 [07:34 |14:28 0 62 0 62
RENEMS _

13 ONGLA _|Company 2025-04-16 13:59 0 91| 314 405

13 RENEMS Company 2025-04-17 0 0 405 405

ONGLA




RENEMS

13 ONGLA Company 2025-04-18 0 0 405 405
14 EQE?XAI\II Company 2025-04-14 (08:05 (14:28 0 62 0 62
14 EQE?XAI\II Company 2025-04-15 (07:23 (14:05 0 85 0 85
14 EQE?XAI\II Company 2025-04-16 [07:50 (13:58 0 92 0 92
14 EQE?XAI\II Company 2025-04-17 0 0 405 405
14 EQE?XAI\II Company 2025-04-18 0 0 405 405
15 ;'I-IURB(?A\NG Company 2025-04-14 (08:05 (14:28 0 62 0 62
15 ;'I-IURB(?A\NG Company 2025-04-15 (07:23 (14:05 0 85 0 85
15 LHURB(/)\NG Company  |2025-04-16 |07:50 [13:58 0 92 0 92
15 ;'I-IURB(?A\NG Company 2025-04-17 0 0 405 405
15 ;'I-IURB(?A\NG Company 2025-04-18 0 0 405 405
5 Sentisola |[Company 2025-04-14 [09:05 [12:58 20 152 0 172
5 Sentisola [Company 2025-04-15 [09:14 [12:54 29 156 0 185
5 Sentisola [Company 2025-04-16 [09:10 [12:57 25 153 0 178
5 Sentisola [Company 2025-04-17 0 0 405 405
5 Sentisola |Company 2025-04-18 0 0 405 405
18 KI\AESNUMA Company 2025-04-14 (07:38 [15:08 0 22 0 22
18 KI\AESNUMA Company 2025-04-16 (08:34 0 0 405 405
18 KI\AESNUMA Company 2025-04-17 0 0 405 405
18 KI\AESNUMA Company 2025-04-18 0 0 405 405
27 t“cyD”kr Company 2025-04-14 [09:13 |13:42 28 108 0 136
27 t“cyD”kr Company 2025-04-15 [09:13 |12:57 28 153 0 181
27 t“cyD”kr Company 2025-04-16 |08:54 |12:56 9 154 0 163
27 t“cyD”kr Company 2025-04-17 0 o| 405 405
27 LueyDukr | o mpany 2025-04-18 0 o| 405 405

u




Note










Schedule Information Report

Stat.Date: 2025-04-14 ~ 2025-04-18 Special shifts:25-Ask for leave, 26-Out, Null-Holiday
D Name Departmen| 14| 15[16]17] 18
t MON| TUE|WED| THU| FRI
4 MsAshune rl:l;)nTeachl 1M 1] 11 1] 1
3 Pa\(lneLa NonTeachi ) Y ) Y
mai ng
1 Augestine rl:l;)nTeachl 11 1 1 1 1
5 YakubTigg [NonTeachi ) Y ) Y
a ng
6 AvitoliKash [NonTeachi ) Y ) Y
o) ng
DANIELVI .
7 LONITHA r':'O”TeaCh' 1| 1| 1 1] 1
OLI 9
MsARINO [NonTeachi
8 NAKHRO |ng I
9 Pampa  |NonTeachil b b 4l g
ng
10 AnandSan NonTeachi il oal oal
dil ng
11 CelinaTuc |NonTeachi il oal oal
cu ng




Statistical Report of Attendance

Stat.Date: 2025-04-14 ~ 2025-04-18
Work hour Late Leave early Overtime hour | Att. Days | Out |Absent| AFL Additem payment Deduction payment
ID Name Department i Real pay Note
Normal [ Real | Times Min Times Min | Workday | Holiday (Nor./Real) [ (Day) | (Day) | (Day) | Label | Overtime Subsidy | Late/Leave AFL Cutpayment
4 ZASASh““ NonTeaching  |32:30 |11:58 0 0 2| 1s54l000 000 |53 0 2 0
3 Z‘;‘i"”e"a NonTeaching  |32:30 |15:31 0 0 3| 239000 |00 |53 0 2 0
1 Augestine|NonTeaching 32:30 |9:57 0 0 3 573]0:00 0:00 5/3 0 2 0
5 \g(:k”bT'g NonTeaching  |32:30  |0:00 0 0 0 olo:oo |o:00 |50 0 5 0
AvitoliKas . . . . .
6 o NonTeaching  [32:30 |11:58 0 0 2| 153000 000 |53 0 2 0
DANIELV
7 ILONITH [NonTeaching  [32:30  [6:30 0 0 0 olo:00  [o:00 |52 0 3 0
AOLI
MsARIN
8 ONAKHR |NonTeaching ~ [32:30  [7:54 1 1 2| 308000 000 |53 0 2 0
o
9 Pampa |NonTeaching 32:30 15:31 0 0 3 239]0:00 0:00 5/3 0 2 0
10 ’:g;‘”dsa NonTeaching  |32:30 |11:58 0 0 2| 1s3l000 000 513 0 2 0
11 Sj""aT”" NonTeaching  |32:30 |16:35 0 0 3| 175000 [o:00 |53 0 2 0




Att. Time 2025-04-14 ~ 2025-04-18

Attendance Record Report

Tabulatior 2025-06-09

14 15[ 16| 17] 18|

ID:

4

Name:

MsAshune

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

07:34
14:28

07:24
20:04

13:58

ID:

Name:

PavineLamai

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

08:05
14:28

07:23
14:05

07:50
13:58

ID:

Name:

Augestine

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

08:44
12:14

08:49
12:27

08:34
12:16

ID:

5

Name:

YakubTigga

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

ID:

6

Name:

AvitoliKasho

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

07:34
14:28

07:24
20:04

13:59

ID:

Name:

DANIELVILONITHAOLI

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

08:53

08:48
15:32

ID:

Name:

MsARINONAKHRO

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

08:49
12:58
12:59

08:57
12:55

09:01

ID:

Name:

Pampa

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

08:05
14:28

07:23
14:05

07:50
13:58

ID:

10

Name:

AnandSandil

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

07:34
14:28

07:24
20:04

13:59

ID:

11

Name:

CelinaTuccu

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

08:26
14:58

08:39
14:02
14:02

08:35
14:35




Stat.Date:

2025-04-14 ~ 2025-04-18

Exception Statistic Report

ID Name Department Date On':_i;j:yime;;_”:uty ;:j:;ﬁ";fz_znjy tim:a(:\jin) ea"rﬁf(“l\’;n) A?:A‘?:)Ce Total(Min)
4 Z'SAS"“” NonTeaching |2025-04-14 |07:34 |14:28 0 62 0 62
4 Z'SAS"“” NonTeaching |2025-04-16 13:58 0 92| 298 390
4 Z'SAS"“” NonTeaching |2025-04-17 0 o| 390 390
4 Z'SAS"“” NonTeaching |2025-04-18 0 o| 39| 390
3 ZZ‘i’i”eLa NonTeaching |2025-04-14 |08:05 |14:28 0 62 0 62
3 ZZ‘i’i”eLa NonTeaching |2025-04-15 |07:23 |14:05 0 85 0 85
3 ZZ‘i’i”eLa NonTeaching |2025-04-16 |07:50 |13:58 0 92 0 92
3 ;Z‘i’i”eLa NonTeaching |2025-04-17 0 o| 39| 390
3 ;Z‘i’i”eLa NonTeaching |2025-04-18 0 o| 39| 390
1 Augestine|NonTeaching |2025-04-14 (08:44 (12:14 0 196 0 196
1 Augestine|NonTeaching |2025-04-15 (08:49 (12:27 0 183 0 183
1 Augestine|NonTeaching |2025-04-16 (08:34 (12:16 0 194 0 194
1 Augestine|NonTeaching |2025-04-17 0 0 390 390
1 Augestine|NonTeaching |2025-04-18 0 0 390 390
5 g:k“bﬁg NonTeaching |2025-04-14 0 o| 39| 39
5 g:k“bﬁg NonTeaching |2025-04-15 0 o| 390 390
5 g:k“bﬁg NonTeaching |2025-04-16 0 o| 390 390
5 g:k“bﬁg NonTeaching |2025-04-17 0 o| 39| 390
5 g:k“bﬁg NonTeaching |2025-04-18 0 o| 39| 390
6 ﬁ‘(‘)’”o"Kas NonTeaching |2025-04-14 |07:34 |14:28 0 62 0 62
6 ﬁ‘(‘)’”o"Kas NonTeaching |2025-04-16 13:59 0 91| 299 390
6 ﬁ(‘)’”o"Kas NonTeaching |2025-04-17 0 o| 39| 390
6 ﬁ(‘)’”o"Kas NonTeaching |2025-04-18 0 o| 39| 390
DANIELV
7 ILONITH |NonTeaching |2025-04-14 |08:53 0 0| 390 390
AOLI
DANIELV
7 ILONITH |NonTeaching |2025-04-16 0 0| 390 390
AOLI




DANIELV

7 ILONITH |NonTeaching |2025-04-17 0 0| 390 390
AOLI
DANIELV
7 ILONITH |NonTeaching |2025-04-18 0 0| 390 390
AOLI
MSARIN
8 ONAKHR |NonTeaching [2025-04-14 |08:49 |12:59 0 151 0 151
0
MSARIN
8 ONAKHR |NonTeaching [2025-04-15 |08:57 |12:55 0 155 0 155
0
MSARIN
8 ONAKHR |NonTeaching [2025-04-16 |09:01 1 o| 389 390
0
MsARIN
8 ONAKHR |NonTeaching [2025-04-17 0 0| 390 390
0
MSARIN
8 ONAKHR |NonTeaching [2025-04-18 0 0| 390 390
0
9 Pampa |NonTeaching |2025-04-14 [08:05 [14:28 0 62 0 62
9 Pampa |NonTeaching |2025-04-15 |07:23 [14:05 0 85 0 85
9 Pampa |NonTeaching |2025-04-16 [07:50 [13:58 0 92 0 92
9 Pampa |NonTeaching |2025-04-17 0 0 390 390
9 Pampa |NonTeaching |2025-04-18 0 0 390 390
10 ﬁg;‘”dsa NonTeaching |2025-04-14 |07:34 |14:28 0 62 0 62
10 ﬁg;‘”dsa NonTeaching [2025-04-16 13:59 0 91| 299 390
10 ﬁg;‘”dsa NonTeaching [2025-04-17 0 o| 39 390
10 ﬁg;‘”dsa NonTeaching |2025-04-18 0 o| 39 390
11 gfd'”aT” NonTeaching |2025-04-14 |08:26 |14:58 0 32 0 32
11 gfd'”aT” NonTeaching |2025-04-15 |08:39 |14:02 0 88 0 88
11 gfd'”aT” NonTeaching |2025-04-16 |08:35 |14:35 0 55 0 55
11 gfd'”aT” NonTeaching [2025-04-17 0 o| 39 390
11 CelinaTu |\ onTeaching [2025-04-18 0 o| 39 390

CCcu




Note
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