

Attendance Record Report

Att. Time 2025-04-14 ~ 2025-04-18

Tabulator 2025-06-09

14	15	16	17	18																				
ID: 1					Name: DIPAKBORAH										Dept.: Company									
ID: 2					Name: SUBHENDUMANNA										Dept.: Company									
08:05 14:28	07:23 14:05	07:50 13:58																						
ID: 3					Name: DrMsPoorani										Dept.: Company									
07:34 14:28	07:24 20:04	13:59																						
ID: 4					Name: ANENLAAJAMIR										Dept.: Company									
09:09 13:35	09:05 12:58	09:11 12:58																						
ID: 16					Name: LovelySarkar										Dept.: Company									
ID: 6					Name: PRARTHANABARUAH										Dept.: Company									
ID: 7					Name: TLIEGISE										Dept.: Company									
09:11 13:35	09:03 12:59	09:15 12:57																						
ID: 9					Name: DrJOSEJOSEPH										Dept.: Company									
07:38 15:08	08:37 20:04																							
ID: 10					Name: DrUDAYANA										Dept.: Company									
ID: 12					Name: AthungloHumtsoe										Dept.: Company									
09:05 12:58	09:14 12:56	09:10 12:57																						
ID: 13					Name: RENEMSONGLA										Dept.: Company									
07:34 14:28	07:24 20:04	13:59																						
ID: 14					Name: RASHMIRANJAN										Dept.: Company									
08:05 14:28	07:23 14:05	07:50 13:58																						
ID: 15					Name: THRONGKIUBA										Dept.: Company									

Exception Statistic Report

Stat.Date: 2025-04-14 ~ 2025-04-18

ID	Name	Department	Date	First time zone		Second time zone		Late time(Min)	Leave early(Min)	Absence (Min)	Total(Min)
				On-duty	Off-duty	On-duty	Off-duty				
1	DIPAKBO RAH	Company	2025-04-14					0	0	405	405
1	DIPAKBO RAH	Company	2025-04-15					0	0	405	405
1	DIPAKBO RAH	Company	2025-04-16					0	0	405	405
1	DIPAKBO RAH	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
1	DIPAKBO RAH	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
2	SUBHEN DUMANN A	Company	2025-04-14	08:05	14:28			0	62	0	62
2	SUBHEN DUMANN A	Company	2025-04-15	07:23	14:05			0	85	0	85
2	SUBHEN DUMANN A	Company	2025-04-16	07:50	13:58			0	92	0	92
2	SUBHEN DUMANN A	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
2	SUBHEN DUMANN A	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
3	DrMsPoo rani	Company	2025-04-14	07:34	14:28			0	62	0	62
3	DrMsPoo rani	Company	2025-04-16		13:59			0	91	314	405
3	DrMsPoo rani	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
3	DrMsPoo rani	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
4	ANENLA AJAMIR	Company	2025-04-14	09:09	13:35			24	115	0	139
4	ANENLA AJAMIR	Company	2025-04-15	09:05	12:58			20	152	0	172
4	ANENLA AJAMIR	Company	2025-04-16	09:11				26	0	379	405
4	ANENLA AJAMIR	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
4	ANENLA AJAMIR	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
16	LovelySar kar	Company	2025-04-14					0	0	405	405
16	LovelySar kar	Company	2025-04-15					0	0	405	405
16	LovelySar kar	Company	2025-04-16					0	0	405	405
16	LovelySar kar	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
16	LovelySar kar	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405

6	PRARTHANABAR AUAH	Company	2025-04-14					0	0	405	405
6	PRARTHANABAR AUAH	Company	2025-04-15					0	0	405	405
6	PRARTHANABAR AUAH	Company	2025-04-16					0	0	405	405
6	PRARTHANABAR AUAH	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
6	PRARTHANABAR AUAH	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
7	TLIEGISE	Company	2025-04-14	09:11	13:35			26	115	0	141
7	TLIEGISE	Company	2025-04-15	09:03	12:59			18	151	0	169
7	TLIEGISE	Company	2025-04-16	09:15	12:57			30	153	0	183
7	TLIEGISE	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
7	TLIEGISE	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
9	DrJOSEJOSEPH	Company	2025-04-14	07:38	15:08			0	22	0	22
9	DrJOSEJOSEPH	Company	2025-04-16					0	0	405	405
9	DrJOSEJOSEPH	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
9	DrJOSEJOSEPH	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
10	DrUDAYANA	Company	2025-04-14					0	0	405	405
10	DrUDAYANA	Company	2025-04-15					0	0	405	405
10	DrUDAYANA	Company	2025-04-16					0	0	405	405
10	DrUDAYANA	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
10	DrUDAYANA	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
12	Athunglo Humtsoe	Company	2025-04-14	09:05	12:58			20	152	0	172
12	Athunglo Humtsoe	Company	2025-04-15	09:14	12:56			29	154	0	183
12	Athunglo Humtsoe	Company	2025-04-16	09:10	12:57			25	153	0	178
12	Athunglo Humtsoe	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
12	Athunglo Humtsoe	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
13	RENEMSONGLA	Company	2025-04-14	07:34	14:28			0	62	0	62
13	RENEMSONGLA	Company	2025-04-16		13:59			0	91	314	405
13	RENEMSONGLA	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405

13	RENEMS ONGLA	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
14	RASHMI RANJAN	Company	2025-04-14	08:05	14:28			0	62	0	62
14	RASHMI RANJAN	Company	2025-04-15	07:23	14:05			0	85	0	85
14	RASHMI RANJAN	Company	2025-04-16	07:50	13:58			0	92	0	92
14	RASHMI RANJAN	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
14	RASHMI RANJAN	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
15	THRONG KIUBA	Company	2025-04-14	08:05	14:28			0	62	0	62
15	THRONG KIUBA	Company	2025-04-15	07:23	14:05			0	85	0	85
15	THRONG KIUBA	Company	2025-04-16	07:50	13:58			0	92	0	92
15	THRONG KIUBA	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
15	THRONG KIUBA	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
5	Sentisola	Company	2025-04-14	09:05	12:58			20	152	0	172
5	Sentisola	Company	2025-04-15	09:14	12:54			29	156	0	185
5	Sentisola	Company	2025-04-16	09:10	12:57			25	153	0	178
5	Sentisola	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
5	Sentisola	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
18	IMSUMA NEN	Company	2025-04-14	07:38	15:08			0	22	0	22
18	IMSUMA NEN	Company	2025-04-16	08:34				0	0	405	405
18	IMSUMA NEN	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
18	IMSUMA NEN	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405
27	LucyDukr u	Company	2025-04-14	09:13	13:42			28	108	0	136
27	LucyDukr u	Company	2025-04-15	09:13	12:57			28	153	0	181
27	LucyDukr u	Company	2025-04-16	08:54	12:56			9	154	0	163
27	LucyDukr u	Company	2025-04-17					0	0	405	405
27	LucyDukr u	Company	2025-04-18					0	0	405	405

Exception Statistic Report

Stat.Date: 2025-04-14 ~ 2025-04-18

ID	Name	Department	Date	First time zone		Second time zone		Late time(Min)	Leave early(Min)	Absence (Min)	Total(Min)
				On-duty	Off-duty	On-duty	Off-duty				
4	MsAshune	NonTeaching	2025-04-14	07:34	14:28			0	62	0	62
4	MsAshune	NonTeaching	2025-04-16		13:58			0	92	298	390
4	MsAshune	NonTeaching	2025-04-17					0	0	390	390
4	MsAshune	NonTeaching	2025-04-18					0	0	390	390
3	PavineLamai	NonTeaching	2025-04-14	08:05	14:28			0	62	0	62
3	PavineLamai	NonTeaching	2025-04-15	07:23	14:05			0	85	0	85
3	PavineLamai	NonTeaching	2025-04-16	07:50	13:58			0	92	0	92
3	PavineLamai	NonTeaching	2025-04-17					0	0	390	390
3	PavineLamai	NonTeaching	2025-04-18					0	0	390	390
1	Augustine	NonTeaching	2025-04-14	08:44	12:14			0	196	0	196
1	Augustine	NonTeaching	2025-04-15	08:49	12:27			0	183	0	183
1	Augustine	NonTeaching	2025-04-16	08:34	12:16			0	194	0	194
1	Augustine	NonTeaching	2025-04-17					0	0	390	390
1	Augustine	NonTeaching	2025-04-18					0	0	390	390
5	YakubTigga	NonTeaching	2025-04-14					0	0	390	390
5	YakubTigga	NonTeaching	2025-04-15					0	0	390	390
5	YakubTigga	NonTeaching	2025-04-16					0	0	390	390
5	YakubTigga	NonTeaching	2025-04-17					0	0	390	390
5	YakubTigga	NonTeaching	2025-04-18					0	0	390	390
6	AvitoliKas ho	NonTeaching	2025-04-14	07:34	14:28			0	62	0	62
6	AvitoliKas ho	NonTeaching	2025-04-16		13:59			0	91	299	390
6	AvitoliKas ho	NonTeaching	2025-04-17					0	0	390	390
6	AvitoliKas ho	NonTeaching	2025-04-18					0	0	390	390
7	DANIELV ILONITH AOLI	NonTeaching	2025-04-14	08:53				0	0	390	390
7	DANIELV ILONITH AOLI	NonTeaching	2025-04-16					0	0	390	390

7	DANIELV ILONITH AOLI	NonTeaching	2025-04-17					0	0	390	390
7	DANIELV ILONITH AOLI	NonTeaching	2025-04-18					0	0	390	390
8	MsARIN ONAKHR O	NonTeaching	2025-04-14	08:49	12:59			0	151	0	151
8	MsARIN ONAKHR O	NonTeaching	2025-04-15	08:57	12:55			0	155	0	155
8	MsARIN ONAKHR O	NonTeaching	2025-04-16	09:01				1	0	389	390
8	MsARIN ONAKHR O	NonTeaching	2025-04-17					0	0	390	390
8	MsARIN ONAKHR O	NonTeaching	2025-04-18					0	0	390	390
9	Pampa	NonTeaching	2025-04-14	08:05	14:28			0	62	0	62
9	Pampa	NonTeaching	2025-04-15	07:23	14:05			0	85	0	85
9	Pampa	NonTeaching	2025-04-16	07:50	13:58			0	92	0	92
9	Pampa	NonTeaching	2025-04-17					0	0	390	390
9	Pampa	NonTeaching	2025-04-18					0	0	390	390
10	AnandSa ndil	NonTeaching	2025-04-14	07:34	14:28			0	62	0	62
10	AnandSa ndil	NonTeaching	2025-04-16		13:59			0	91	299	390
10	AnandSa ndil	NonTeaching	2025-04-17					0	0	390	390
10	AnandSa ndil	NonTeaching	2025-04-18					0	0	390	390
11	CelinaTu ccu	NonTeaching	2025-04-14	08:26	14:58			0	32	0	32
11	CelinaTu ccu	NonTeaching	2025-04-15	08:39	14:02			0	88	0	88
11	CelinaTu ccu	NonTeaching	2025-04-16	08:35	14:35			0	55	0	55
11	CelinaTu ccu	NonTeaching	2025-04-17					0	0	390	390
11	CelinaTu ccu	NonTeaching	2025-04-18					0	0	390	390

